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USAG #
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Nicola Deans635 1/1/1994
Team Futures

6.0005.9004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.8507.7509.250

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.150 12.150 14.15013.750 54.200

Place: 1 8 2 1 1

1

Lory Jing Robert601 1/1/1994
Gymnix

4.5005.9005.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9508.1508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 13.450 12.70013.850 53.050

Place: 9 1 1 7T 2

2

Charlie Wright627 1/1/1998
Saskatchewan

5.6005.9004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.8508.0008.450

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.200 12.85013.650 51.150

Place: 18 6T 3 4T 3

3

Clair Kaji592 1/1/1998
Flicka

5.5005.0005.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.8007.6508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.950 13.60011.800 50.700

Place: 20 2 10 3 4

4

Cristina Bedggood634 1/1/1994
Team Futures

4.8005.2003.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.1508.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.400 12.85012.350 49.700

Place: 8 11 8 4T 5

5

Kelly Hanasyk585 1/1/1998
Champions

4.4005.4003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.6507.9508.500

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.950 12.55012.950 49.150

Place: 16 14 5 12 6

6

Elyse Shenberger583 1/1/1994
ASAP (USA)

4.7004.0005.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.6507.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.600 12.40010.650 48.650

Place: 10T 4 19T 14 7

7

Nora Abouraja600 1/1/1995
Gymnix

4.8004.4003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.6008.0009.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.300 12.60011.000 48.350

Place: 4 12 15 10T 8

8
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Tegan Turner632 1/1/1996
Springers

4.6004.5002.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.0007.6008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 10.200 12.65012.500 48.150

Place: 15 17 7 9 9

9

Natalie Gervais629 1/1/1995
Springers

4.7005.4004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9004.0507.9508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.650 12.6009.450 48.050

Place: 5 3 24 10T 10T

10T

Sydney McEachern630 1/1/1995
Springers

5.3005.4004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5505.1007.1008.100

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.000 11.800 12.75010.500 48.050

Place: 10T 9 22 6 10T

10T

Taylor Chan633 1/1/1998
TAG

6.1005.6004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.1505.9506.6508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.850 12.25011.550 47.800

Place: 7 16 12 16 12

12

Monica Ouellet626 1/1/1996
Saskatchewan

4.7004.8004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.6506.3507.4508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.350 11.35011.150 47.750

Place: 13T 5 14 22 13

13

Kennedy Sterenberg617 1/1/1997
Oakville

4.7004.5003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.8007.6008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.900 12.70011.300 47.550

Place: 17 15 13 7T 14

14

Kiana Amiot584 1/1/1997
CGC

4.6005.4005.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9005.3507.1008.250

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.200 12.20010.750 47.400

Place: 21 6T 17 17 15

15

Jennifer Chew591 1/1/1995
Flicka

5.3005.0005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.1005.6506.4508.950

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.750 11.30010.650 47.250

Place: 3 10 19T 23 16

16
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Lia Breeden580 1/1/1995
ASAP (USA)

5.1004.3004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.7008.3505.5508.900

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___
Final: 13.300 9.950 11.80012.150 47.200

Place: 6 19 9 20T 17

17

Madeleine Arbuckle628 1/1/1996
Springers

4.4005.1004.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6505.7005.7008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 10.000 12.05010.800 46.750

Place: 2 18 16 19 18

18

Cheyenne Keller581 1/1/1994
ASAP (USA)

4.6004.0002.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.7006.4008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 9.300 12.15010.700 45.100

Place: 12 20 18 18 19

19

Nicole Mandrini644 1/1/1996
Universal (USA)

4.8005.0005.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5505.5503.2008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 8.700 12.35010.550 44.000

Place: 19 21 21 15 20

20

Melissa Dowling587 1/1/1995
Dynamo

5.8005.300__.___5.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.450__.___7.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 __.___ 14.05011.750 38.700

Place: 13T 24* 11 2 21

21

Breanna Franklin625 1/1/1998
Saskatchewan

4.2004.9004.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.7004.5000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 8.600 11.80012.600 33.000

Place: 24* 22 6 20T 22

22

Gabrielle Forero643 1/1/1994
Universal (USA)

3.5005.100__.___4.300Diff:
Exec: 6.0005.300__.___6.650

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 10.950 __.___ 9.50010.300 30.750

Place: 23 24* 23 24 23

23

Madison Brannen624 1/1/1998
Saskatchewan

5.000__.___0.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.450__.___2.2507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 2.850 12.450__.___ 27.050

Place: 22 23 25* 13 24

24
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Tamara Kuno593 1/1/1996
Flicka

0.0005.400__.___0.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.750__.___0.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 __.___ 0.00013.150 13.150

Place: 24* 24* 4 25* 25

25

Alexis Mattern582 1/1/1995
ASAP (USA)

0.000__.___3.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000__.___7.3000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.000 0.000__.___ 11.000

Place: 24* 13 25* 25* 26

26

Montserrat Almenteros642 1/1/1995
Universal (USA)

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 24* 24* 25* 25* 27

27


